DOC# LastName

331623
327782
335486
329608
335987
272529
334673
284229
333458
334692
204319
235138
333481

Wilson Kimberly
McCowan Luke
Denton Johnathan
Mattingly Kenneth
Ly Andrew
Mclintosh Tommy
Karim Kuku
McClure Clinton
Travis Devan
Jones Timothy
Burke Michael
Washington Jordan

Cunningham Charles

D
Aaron

Dewayne
Ray

Albert

Releases - September 18, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Grayson County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Three Forks Regional Jail

Wayne County Detention Center
Meade County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Taylor County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



