DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
331623 Wilson	Kimberly	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
327782 McCowan	Luke	Aaron	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
335486 Denton	Johnathan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
329608 Mattingly	Kenneth		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
335987 Ly	Andrew	Dewayne	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
272529 McIntosh	Tommy	Ray	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334673 Karim	Kuku		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284229 McClure	Clinton		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333458 Travis	Devan	Albert	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
334692 Jones	Timothy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
204319 Burke	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235138 Washington	Jordan	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
333481 Cunningham	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)